

G.T.N. ARTS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University | Re-accredited (Cycle II) by NAAC with 'A++' Grade Recognised under DBT Star College Scheme | Supported by DST-FIST Program Skill Hub Initiative of PMKVY 4.0 by MSDE, Govt. of India

Dindigul, Tamil Nadu, India.

Fee Structure for Student from SAARC Countries (All amount in INR) AY 2024-25

Programmes	Duration of	Specialization /	Annual	Annual	Annual	Annual
	the	Branches	Tuition	Hostel	Mess Fee	Total Fees
	Programme		Fee	Fee		(INR)
Bachelor of	3 Years	Hotel Management &	1,25,000	70,000	60,000	2,55,000
Science (B.Sc.)		Catering Science Forensic Science	1 25 000	70,000	60,000	2.55.000
			1,25,000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	60,000	2,55,000
		Computer Science	1,50,000	70,000	60,000	2,80,000
		Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence)	2,00,000	70,000	60,000	3,30,000
		Information Technology	1,50,000	70,000	60,000	2,80,000
		Chemistry	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
		Mathematics	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
		Physical Education	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
		Visual Communication	2,00,000	70,000	60,000	3,30,000
Bachelor of Business Administration	3 Years	BBA	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
Bachelor of	3 Years	Computer	1,25,000	70,000	60,000	2,55,000
Commerce		Applications	, ,	,	Ź	, ,
(B.Com)		Professional Accounting	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
		Commerce	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
Bachelor of Arts (BA)	3 Years	English	70,000	70,000	60,000	2,00,000
Bachelor of Social Work (BSW)	3 Years	Social Work	70,000	70,000	60,000	2,00,000
Master of	2 Years	Mathematics	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
Science (M.Sc.)		Computer Science	1,25,000	70,000	60,000	2,55,000
		Physics	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
		Chemistry	1,00,000	70,000	60,000	2,30,000
		Forensic Science & Criminology	1,25,000	70,000	60,000	2,55,000
		Clinical Embryology Genetics	3,00,000	70,000	60,000	4,30,000
Master of Arts (MA)	2 Years	English	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
Master of Commerce (M.Com)	2 Years	Commerce	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000
Master of Social Work (MSW)	2 Years	Social Work	80,000	70,000	60,000	2,10,000

NOTE: Annual Total Fees includes tuition, hostel, food, examination fees or any other fees charged by the institute from the student.

*This fee is not applicable to students from India